


GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gallantt Metal Limited)

Regd. Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi – 110014

Telefax: 011-45048767; www.gallantt.com; E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com; CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,02,185.49	90,670.45	65,442.66	3,07,098.40	1,02,185.49	90,670.45	65,442.66	3,07,098.40
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4,461.95	12,540.38	5,638.63	23,730.38	4,461.95	12,540.38	5,638.63	23,730.38
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4,461.95	12,540.38	5,638.63	23,730.38	4,461.95	12,540.38	5,638.63	23,730.38
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,454.08	8,890.06	3,787.91	17,583.94	2,454.08	8,890.06	3,787.91	17,583.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,480.96	8,909.58	3,817.25	17,780.25	2,480.96	8,909.58	3,817.25	17,780.25
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,128.09	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	24,128.09	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –								
	1. Basic:	1.02	10.93	4.66	21.62	1.02	10.93	4.66	21.62
	2. Diluted:	1.02	3.68	4.66	7.29	1.02	3.68	4.66	7.29

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited – www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited – www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company – www.gallantt.com
- The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 10th August, 2022. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Previous period / year figures have been rearranged / regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever considered necessary.

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Gallantt Metal Limited)
 C.P. Agrawal
 (DIN: 01814318)

 Date: 10th August, 2022
 Place: Gorakhpur

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.

Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com

CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022.

(Rs. in Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	For the Quarter ended		Year ended		For the Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	3,366.25	3,562.27	2,090.77	12,712.84	6,451.84	5,059.17	3,616.18	18,404.77
2 Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	545.21	510.01	315.79	2,062.43	423.43	649.95	367.61	2,235.17
3 Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	545.21	510.01	315.79	1,649.14	423.43	649.95	528.82	2,351.63
4 Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	407.09	384.00	246.17	1,124.19	273.16	486.36	431.64	1,730.77
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	406.33	390.51	245.92	1,121.13	211.20	526.97	470.89	1,772.93
6 Equity share capital (face value of Re.1/- each per share)	138.39	138.39	138.37	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.37	138.39
7 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	2.94	2.77	1.77	8.11	1.97	3.51	3.10	12.49
8 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	2.94	2.77	1.77	8.10	1.97	3.51	3.10	12.48

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates>) and (<https://nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

(Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	Standalone-YTD			Consolidated-YTD		
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	Growth	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	Growth
Net Revenue from operations	3,366.25	2,090.77	61.0	6,451.84	3,616.2	78.4

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
K. AJITH KUMAR RAI
 Chairman
 (DIN - 01160327)

 Place : Bengaluru
 Date : August 11, 2022

Mindteck (India) Limited

 (CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702)
 A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3rd Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road
 Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No.: +91 (80) 4154 8000
 Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	8,126	7,367	7,342	29,878
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	644	461	444	1,990
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	644	461	2,262	3,808
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	512	299	2,146	3,331
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	718	419	2,250	3,524
Equity Share Capital	2,532	2,530	2,523	2,530
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,586
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic :	2.02	1.18	8.51	13.19
Diluted :	1.98	1.15	8.33	12.90

Information regarding unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	3,138	2,892	2,733	11,425
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	492	524	386	1,555
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	492	524	324	1,493
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	393	390	230	1,098
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	418	404	247	1,117

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Board of Directors have approved buyback proposal upto 761,111 Equity shares (assuming indicative Maximum Buy-back at Rs. 180 per Share, representing 10% of total Paid-up-Capital and Free Reserves as at March 31, 2022) from the shareholders of the Company from the open market through stock exchange, at a price not exceeding Rs. 180 per Equity Share for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs.1,370 Lakhs in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the SEBI (Buy-back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 (as amended).
- The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mindteck.com)

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Anand Balakrishnan
 CEO and Managing Director

 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: August 11, 2022

MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LIMITED

 CIN : L7200MH2001PLC322854
 Registered Office: 401, 4th Floor, Man Excellenza, S. V. Road,
 Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400056, Maharashtra, Tel: +91 22-26101035
 E-mail: secretarial@maxhealthcare.com, investors@maxhealthcare.com
 Website: www.maxhealthcare.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	106,627	93,880	100,017	393,146
2	Profit for the period/year (before exceptional items and tax)	21,638	15,439	18,985	74,793
3	Profit for the period/year (before tax and after exceptional items)	21,638	15,439	18,985	73,890
4	Profit for the period/year (after tax)	17,283	12,373	14,692	60,505
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	17,249	12,664	14,608	60,770
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	96,963	96,961	96,595	96,961
7	Other equity				531,286
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Annualised)
	Basic- In Rupees	1.78	1.28	1.52	6.25
	Diluted-In Rupees	1.78	1.27	1.51	6.24

I. The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under:-

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
a	Revenue from operations	42,655	38,120	50,021	172,908
b	Profit for the period/year before tax	10,994	8,254	11,498	40,299
c	Profit for the period/year after tax	8,526	6,615	8,792	33,113
d	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	8,515	6,716	8,766	33,200

II. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, is available on the Company's website i.e. www.maxhealthcare.in and also on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

III. The above financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, have been reviewed by the Audit and Risk Management Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 10, 2022. These have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified review report.

IV. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Max Healthcare Institute Limited

Sd/-

Abhay Soi

 Place : New Delhi
 Date : August 10, 2022

 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00203597

 Corporate Identity Number: L74950WB1984PLC038336
 Registered office : Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range,
 Mezzanine Floor, North-West Corner, Kolkata - 700001
 E-mail: investor.relations@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.com; Phone: +91-33-2231 0055

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2022	Year Ended 31st March 2022	Quarter Ended 30th June 2021
Income from Operations	30777.86	117409.01	27290.72
Total Revenue	31953.60	123457.86	28469.58
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	6325.31	28850.59	5399.57
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	5449.08	25407.40	4545.12
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	1294.36	18621.89	3296.53
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	5158.99	12832.21	(2086.87)
Equity Share Capital	1310.68	1310.68	1310.68
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	-	104851.85	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic (₹)	2.06	27.93	4.66
(b) Diluted (₹)	2.06	27.93	4.66

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2022	Year Ended 31st March 2022	Quarter Ended 30th June 2021
Income from Operations	3065.66	6277.57	1158.44
Total Revenue	13528.03	7183.92	1244.21
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	10537.81	815.39	58.53
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	10530.25	782.46	50.51
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	7979.36	846.18	37.61

NOTES :

- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.com.

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Limited
 Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Agrawal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN- 00520769

 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10th August, 2022